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	Mon. 19 September
Mtg. no.50 & 51
	10.00
	Items (tbc)
1,2,5,7,10
	Adoption of agenda/ Organization of work / Submission of reports/ Substantive 
issues/ Meetings with partners (CSO)

	
	15:00
	6
	Costa Rica

	Tue. 20 September
Mtg. no. 52 & 53
	10:00
	6
	Costa Rica con’t

	
	15.00
	6
	Cyprus 

	Wed. 21 September
Mtg. no. 54 & 55
	10:00
	6
	Cyprus con’t

	
	15:00
	6
	Poland 

	Thu. 22 September
Mtg. no. 56 & 57
	10:00
	6
	Poland con’t

	
	15:00
	6
	Tunisia

	Fri. 23 September
Mtg. no. 58 & 59
	10:00
	6
	Tunisia con’t

	
	15:00
	3,9
	Closed meeting

	

	Mon. 26 September
Mtg. no. 60 & 61
	10.00
	3
	Meetings with partners (CSO)

	
	15:00
	6
	Lebanon 

	Tue. 27 September
Mtg. no. 62 & 63
	10:00
	6
	Lebanon con’t

	
	15.00
	6
	Dominican Republic

	Wed. 28 September
Mtg. no. 64 & 65
	10:00
	6
	Dominican Republic con’t

	
	15:00
	6
	Philippines

	Thu. 29 September

Mtg. no. 66 & 67
	10:00
	6
	Philippines con’t

	
	15:00
	3,6,9
	Closed meeting 

	Fri. 30 September

Mtg. no. 68 & 69
	10:00
	3,6
	Closed meeting 

	
	15:00
	3,6
	Closed meeting

	

	Mon. 3 October 

Mtg. no. 70 & 71
	10.00
	3,6
	Closed meeting

	
	15:00
	3,6
	Closed meeting

	Tue. 4 October

Mtg. no. 72 & 73
	10:00
	3,6
	Closed meeting

	
	15.00
	3,6
	Closed meeting

	Wed. 5 October

Mtg. no. 74 & 75
	10:00
	3,6
	Closed meeting

	
	15:00
	3,6
	Closed meeting

	Thu. 6 October

Mtg. no. 76 & 77
	10:00
	3,6
	Closed meeting

	
	15:00
	3,6
	Closed meeting

	Fri. 7 October

Mtg. no. 78 & 79
	10:00
	3,6,9
	Closed meeting

	
	15:00
	3,6,9,10
	Closed meeting & Public closing (time tbc)
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